

NHAI vs. Lachhman

Arb. Appeal No. 15 of 2024

26.03.2024 Present: Ms. Ritu Raj Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Deepa, Advocate vice Ms. Suchitra Sen, Advocate
for the respondent.

On the request of learned Counsel appearing for the
respondent, list for consideration on 09.04.2024.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 26, 2024
(narender)