

NHAI vs. Lachhman
Arb. Appeal No.15 of 2024

09.05.2024 Present: Ms. Ritu Raj Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Suchitra Sen, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed for, list on **18.06.2024**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 09, 2024
(*Vinod*)