

NHAI Vs. Lachhman

Arb. A No. 15/2024

17.10.2024 Present: Mr. Sumeet Raj Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Deepu, Advocate vice Ms. Suchitra Sen, Advocate,
for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on **19.11.2024**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

17th October, 2024 (rohit)