

NHAI Vs. Lachhman

Arb. Appeal No.15 of 2024

19.11.2024 Present: Mr. Sumeet Raj Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Deepa, Advocate vice Ms. Suchitra Sen, Advocate, for the respondent.

List after three weeks.

November 19, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge