

NHAI Vs. Lachhman

Arb. Appeal No. 15/2024

24.03.2025 Present: Mr. Raghujeet S. Madan, Mr. Sumeet Raj Sharma and Mr. Mohit, Advocates, for the appellant.

Mr. Suchitra Sen, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
on 01.04.2025.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

24th March, 2025 (rohit)