

ARB.A-15 of 2024

23.03.2026 Present: None.

Appropriate application for bringing on record
LRs of sole respondent is stated to be lying under
objection. Let the objection be removed within a period of
one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.03.2026

(Vriti)